Pin Configuration
Nov. 2004   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
 1.5A LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR                                                              AZ1086
TO-220 TO-263-3L
 OUTPUT
ADJ/GND
INPUTINPUT

Tel  :  86-755-8368 3987
Fax : 86-755-8368 3166
Ordering Information Example
 Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Package Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
TO-220 0 to 125oC
AZ1086T-ADJ AZ1086T-ADJE1 AZ1086T-ADJ AZ1086T-ADJE1 Tube
AZ1086T-1.8 AZ1086T-1.8E1 AZ1086T-1.8 AZ1086T-1.8E1 Tube
AZ1086T-2.5 AZ1086T-2.5E1 AZ1086T-2.5 AZ1086T-2.5E1 Tube
AZ1086T-3.0 AZ1086T-3.0E1 AZ1086T-3.0 AZ1086T-3.0E1 Tube
AZ1086T-3.3 AZ1086T-3.3E1 AZ1086T-3.3 AZ1086T-3.3E1 Tube
AZ1086T-5.0 AZ1086T-5.0E1 AZ1086T-5.0 AZ1086T-5.0E1 Tube
Nov. 2004   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
                Product Brief
 1.5A LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR                                                              AZ1086
TO-252